07.09.2023 roa

=
i

Yain nonycnagkuia
Xneb NWweHNnYHbIN

O wWwDdN R

Toro

[1noB 13 NTUUbI
Yaii nonycnagkui
Xneb pxkaHow
Xneb nweHYHbI

(J'I-hl\)p%

Toro

MEHIO

1-4 knacchl

HavmeHoBaHue 6ntof
oAbl v Arofpl ceexue (MaHAapyiHbI)
E1noB 13 nTuubl (rpyaka KypuHas)

Xneb pXxaHow (p>kaHo-MNLWEHNYHbIN)

MEHIO

07.09.2023 roa
5-11 Knacchbl

HavmeHoBaHWe 6ntof

Bbixog rp
80
50/180
200
30
20

Bbixog rp
70/200
200
20
30

KanopuiiHocTb
64
3481
21,04
70,95
44

596,65

KanopuiiHocTb
408,6
21,04
44
70,95

596,65



